
©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 31/10/25� Page 1 of 1drapertools.com

Nylon Wheel Kit for Stock No: 16407 Trolley 
Jack
STOCK No.  16406      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559164066
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Heavy-duty chassis
•	 �Powerful twin piston
•	 �‘quick-lift’ feature
•	 �Large saddle
•	 �Rubber saddle pad
•	 �Hard wearing Nylon wheel kit (available separately)
•	 �Safety valve prevents the jack from overloading
•	 �Supplied with a two piece handle and EVA foam bumper

DESCRIPTION

Nylon Wheel Kit For Stock No: 16407 Trolley Jack

Manufactured to EN1494 Specification

3 TONNE

CONTENTS

1 x Nylon Wheel Kit for Stock No: 16407 Trolley Jack

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity
Chassis Dimensions
Handle Length
Max Height
Min Height
Nett Weight
Saddle Diameter

3 Tonne (3,000kg)
690mm
1,150mm
465mm
133mm
30.7kg
110mm


