

Nylon Wheel Kit for Stock No: 16407 Trolley Jack

STOCK No. 16406 BRAND Draper

BARCODE 5010559164066

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

- Heavy-duty chassis
- · Powerful twin piston
- · 'quick-lift' feature
- Large saddle
- · Rubber saddle pad
- Hard wearing Nylon wheel kit (available separately)
- · Safety valve prevents the jack from overloading
- · Supplied with a two piece handle and EVA foam bumper



DESCRIPTION

Nylon Wheel Kit For Stock No: 16407 Trolley Jack

Manufactured to EN1494 Specification

3 TONNE

CONTENTS

1 x Nylon Wheel Kit for Stock No: 16407 Trolley Jack

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity	3 Tonne (3,000kg)
Chassis Dimensions	690mm
Handle Length	1,150mm
Max Height	465mm
Min Height	133mm
Nett Weight	30.7kg
Saddle Diameter	110mm

Link to product - drapertools.com